
DIRECTORATE GENERAL 
AGRICULTURE EXTENSION SINDH 
SHAHBAZ BUILDING, BLOCK-F, HYDERABAD 

Phone: 022-9200968 — Fax: 022-9200053 
NO: DGAES/DIR(Coord:)/2016-17/47 	Hyderabad, Dated: 31-01-2017 

CORRIGENDUM  
This office Notice Inviting Tenders for Pre-Qualification of Contractors 
for the Project / Scheme "Provision of Power Sprayer to Growers on 
50% subsidy" appeared in various newspapers under INF/KRY-206/17 
and also uploaded on SPPRA website at Serial No. 31258, the date of 
obtaining of blank pre-qualification tender documents may be read as 
upto 06th February, 2017 upto 05:00 pm and date of submission and 
opening may be read as 07th February, 2017. The time of submission 
and opening of tender will remain the same. 

DIRECTOR COORDINATION 
Say No to Corruption 

	 AGRICULTURE EXTENSION SINDH 

INF-KRY No. 498/17 	
HYDERABAD 

February 02.02.2017 

gOUNOSO lirit  SY OVAIO 	AZ A P YO.AWMAP ALt I ;ININA 

Nosing 
1411,4r, X17 

MM.1 
=NM 
IMENIS•m. 

KARAC. 

RaNCO 
♦hoe 

••• 

www dawn torn 



The Largest Circulated Sindhi Daily of Pakistani: 

O 

It' 154-44(1841.4),1438,6114340:04,itthat 001744E402 	(27 At)  

zee-Ids-4A? 

,022-9200053 :v.64,022-9200968 a) 
No.DGAES/DINCoordy2016-17/47 Dated: 31-01-2017 

criratja 

jihadgt) 	jibr.1 JAI v3 41; 	50%00.44' azattljoliAnios 
4  0.1,41 S. ea; INF/KAY-206/2017 ,,Set Lre;APIJOA-#44A-M0.0444,rt 
aArbaaA 4.44  cy4.1; sb _KS JA Q."; 31258 najbeizig..,,,,,,,SPPRA 

0;14 voj vet% c,44.4 5 „it AL: v;20171/4,46v,s1etipett,spl,i2L1)41.40 

.raialscjietilitests1,14p1:420174htmi 7(pitat tilittAlve 

CAA'AJTAftS-11114 
31iLitss. 

I NE/KRY/No. 498/2017 

\MINZEIT=2EZZE2=ElS. 4 
/kV NCU 10 CO1.2F2Ui-'TION 

„ma- 	 8 3 9 8 	vets it as ve nia A  CPC 



www.jang.compii 
ABC  

6•••,.  ,44,1/4,4 
CERTIFIED 1)2•111,;d111 

'flt-l*TiCt4-1*PA*.-.. ;11.WW2=-1rshfrolit 

- 
)1, 

022-9200053 :4A022-9200968 : AP;  
31-01-2017 : Adeoilf.ie • 	110.DGAES/D1R(CoordY2016-17/47 

,14.45.41,c)iv" 
..roirsppRA431258Atear6c*Z.INF/KRY-206/17t,e4.-.4.,VI-AVIArj.iX1  

5:00 i42017 ji.t)06 tbrdi.....4j1p.7.1z)t-ididcAlkol,--1440)%.4.11-te  

01:-.441(gALe.(iji,,J.:i_Z_trA2017  J"))07 

4:44:14ill:AtA3 

,f• 	wz.,„ 
(1:  

• (1NF-KRY-498/17) • • 

S* 



5.0 Section II: Evaluation / Qualification Criteria. 

S# Description Responsive (Yes) Non Responsive (No) 
1.  Type of Bidders 

2.  Valid Certificate of Registration of Authorized 
Dealership / Sub-Dealer Ship / Authorized Firm 
(attach copy) 

3.  Valid 	Registration 	Certificate of NTN 	from 
Income Tax authorities and G.S.T. Registration 
Certificate. 	Sindh 	Board 	of Revenue (attach 
copy). 

4.  Document indicating the Authorized Dealer / 
Sub-Dealer / Authorized Firm is in this business 
at least 3 years. (attach evidence) 

5.  Evidence 	of 	completing 	(2) 	Two 	similar 
assignment in last 2 years. 

6.  Evidence of completing at least 	1(one) such 
assignment 	in 	Sindh 	during 	last 	two 	years. 
(attach 	evidence 	along 	with 	performance 
certificate of completed project). 

7.  Equipment 	capabilities 	owned 	by 	the 
Manufacture. (fill and attach the form) 

8.  Documentary evidence of financial position i.e. 
bank statement or evidence of accounts of last 
3(three) years showing annual turnover of Rs. 
50.000 Million or more. (attach evidence) 

9.  Monthly supply capacities 

10.  Warranty obligation (indicate period) 

11.  Provision of operating Manual (attach copy of 
Manual) 

12.  Provision of after sales service (provide list of 
authorized dealers in Sindh, name, address No. 
& contact No. 

Note- Authorized Dealer / Sub-Dealer / Authorized Firm who fail to qualify in any of the above 
sections shall be disqualified from the prequalification process. All Sr. No. 3 above in case the firm is 
not registered with G.S.T authorities, the firm will be charged additional rate of G.S.T for non 
registered firms. 

SIGNATURE & STAMP 
OF CONTRACTOR 

5 



DIRECTORATE GENERAL 
AGRICULTURE EXTENSION SINDH• 
SHAHBAZ BUILDING, BLOCK-F, HYDERABAD 

Phone: 022-9200968 — Fax: 022-9200053 
NO: DGAES/DIR(Coord:)/2016-17122 	Hyderabad, Dated: 11-01-2017 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 
FOR PRE-QUALIFICATION OF CONTRACTORS 

Director Gonoral Agriculture Extension Sindh, Hyderabad has 
received funds from Government of Sindh for the Project / Scheme 
"Provision of Power Sprayer to Growers on 50% subsidy" Scope, 
Estimated Cost and other details are as under:- 

Scope 	 : Enhancement for Farm Mechanization in Sindh 
IL 	Estimated Cost : Rs. 41.294 Million 
III. Project Period : Upto 30th June, 2017 

Eligibility: Valid Registration with relevant tax authorities and 
certificate confirming registration as Authorized Dealer / Sub-Dealer/ 
Authorized Firm. 

Pre-qualification documents: Interested Authorized Dealer / 
Sub-Dealer can obtain the pre-qualification documents from the 
office of Director Coordination, Agriculture Extension Sindh, Block-F, 
Shahbaz Building, Hyderabad on payment of non-refundable fee of 
Rs. 2000/-. The pre-qualification documents can also be downloaded 
from the websitos of Agriculture Department and SPRP Authority and 
submitted along with the tender fee as indicated above. 

Documents can be dispatched by Courier Service on written 
request for which return envelope should bo provided with the 
application. However, the Procuring Agency will not be responsible 
for late delivery or loss of the documents so mailed. 

Deadline of Issuance of Documents: Documents will be 
issued to interested firms from date of publication in newspapers / 
SPPRA Wobsite till 02.02.2017 upto 11:00 AM. 

Deadline of Submission: Documents dully filled and attached 
with relevant certificate must reach the address mentioned above on 
or before 02.02.2017 upto 12.00 Noon and will be opened on same 
date at 12.30 PM by the Procurement Committee in the Committee 
Room of Directorate General, Agriculture Extension Sindh, Shahbaz 
Building, Block-F. Hydorabad. In case the Chairman of Procurement 
Committee is not available, the document can be submitted on next 
day and opened accordingly at same time & place. 

Interested firms should submit their inquires / applications / 
documents to the following: 
Address 	: Director Coordination. Agriculture Extension, 

Shahbaz Building, Block-F, Hyderabad. 
Telephone 	: 0229200968 
Fax No. 	 : 0229200053 
Focal Person 	: Deputy Director (Monitoring) 

Procuring Agency may reject any or all applications subject 
to the relevant provisions of Sindh Public Procurement Rules 2010 
(amended 2013). 

Applicants will be informed, regarding the result of the evaluation 
of applications In due course of time. Single Stage Two Envelope 
procedure would be adopted for this tender, and only the Authorized 
Dealer / Sub-Dealer / Authorized Firms who have been pre-qualified 
shall be entitled to participate further in procurement proceedings. 

Say No to Corruption 

INF-KRY No 206/17 

DIRECTOR COORDINATION 
AGRICULTURE EXTENSION SINDH 

HYDERABAD 

POUNDED DS QUAID I WU !MOHAMMAD ALI JINNAH 

MOsIlsr 
.W' yIw  IOU 

Ado M W..7. 47iii 

ILARACJ. 

So 7S OS 
N ►yr 

iu IN. NI 
'-. SS NJ 

iv** dawn cam 



l'he Largest Circulated Sindhi Daily of Pakistani: 

• 

r
pO 

O 

1,ti 15 •:—.4 (1631,L.:)-‘1438 i;Lalt,e) 17,;,11--e1=2017 	 a7,1.01 

022-9200053 1/4„...:644 .022-9200068 
No.DGAES/DINCoord0/2016-17/22 	Dated:11-01-2017 

s~S ‘.d ...kfaihe41.9-1-k5Joa 4s+ CO.Alth:1 . 	to 6016!!"—imi i+ 	1 i )Z11 
vo7 	 loia 	 „t{ 	 50% v,..< jt..<3t.er 

-:,,•1 	Je-o:= Lel 

• de jle 4 	 .1 

	

. tot j zo,L. 41.294 	 : 	• 	ii 

	

..1) ..r 30 	 . i I i 
t 	 4..e••"4.1 ,l.1/2.12•-te 

••L•a".-44..e••• 
c, • 4+, 	 tila 

2000 L. 

t 	 • 	srt, se; 	41,e 	..1144% se 
• L;KJ 0.1 .15 	sgi .10:•••• jf.t *:6; 	t te!". 4 ) 	64 at; ,J .L.• 	se! 4,;-1111 I) 4.4 iI 

11.1 	. 	 j.,1 4 	.141.16 
_pi UJ 

• ,„G4-_,•• 	*.1 '&4.,•-5 se, o•1466. 	 -4 tr1•0 -0-• 	Jiv:"4"! 
:t.,L,134,1c-1 vat 	j 0.141,LL 

11:00 

.1) 1 2 I 30 .114,s1.4itkobakfr,..„)...jv..)141,if 011, cot ..ef, 12:00 

•11.4, tviiS i ,,, 	 .S.44 111+1•1•11.4.11.4.t?t Z•uA14.,117 
.1.40 Vit lestokhkj JAW lo t 4:3)1/4.4L. 	 .;JjafjAva. 

"•:.."_Pa• 
.--<44.)1-e4A 	 -r1". 1? 

0229200968 
0229200053 

	

%Flt. 	 J.‘••_>e 
vo. (2013 J. 	2010 

:).)t. 	 Z.)" 	s#0.- V" h -lam 
:Ph -r"-t, 1-6-" 	 ..a.r" z-•-(1-e se...ez-;e se • '04--tri-J4s,C4).,LIS%:;-1., 
s,S. 	.A.J.4 	 31..••• 1.ii t_o:•v..)..NA•..4;-•- '•l.".v-..t.,c.,-tt_r41 _p';c-iz--Qr-;-*"j..pxl.; 

• w..,•• JAJ tx1-“:-*,•1‘....5_, A &(1-1.1.,6. v.. ••• 	 . 	 „ 

(:) 	- 	I 
INF/KRY.No.206/2017 

iAY NU -rc) cc:::)FtiRuFP-ricorsi 
NIREMIIEMPIIMEr reELI 

friff44:4.114 

	

8 3 9 8 ,,s-1 ,kApt_0,3-4.4.,„.-L.v.,,,,k„,,,..-.1-4.4 	C:1116411C) 


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6

